B
D
135 / 137 / 139 —
 N
P
N
 E
p

Applications
• Medium Power Linear and Switching
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Package Packing Method
BD13516S BD135-16
TO-126 3L
Bulk
BD1356STU BD135-6
Rail
BD13510STU BD135-10
BD13516STU BD135-16
BD13716STU BD137-16
BD13710STU BD137-10
BD13716S BD137-16 Bulk
BD13916STU BD139-16 Rail
BD13910S BD139-10
Bulk
BD13916S BD139-16
BD1396STU BD139-6